1
W
W
W
.K
O
LE
A

• 1 Ohm Load Stable
• Bridged Synchronization (strap amps together for double power!)
• 200mV-6V Low Level Inputs
• Pre-Amp Outputs
• Variable 12dB 40-200Hz LPF
• Variable 12dB 20-50Hz Subsonic Filter
• Variable 0-18dB 45Hz Bass Boost
• Frequency Response: 15-150Hz
• Signal-to-Noise Ratio: 100dB
• Total Harmonic Distortion: .5%
• 1800 Phase Switch
• Direct Input 4 ga. Power & 8 ga. Speaker Terminals
• Direct Input 0 ga. Power Terminal (5500D & 7000D)
  RMS @ 4Ω RMS @ 2Ω Bridged @ 4Ω MAX Power Length: (in) Bass
 (watts) (watts) (watts) (watts) (2.25" h x 10" w) Knob
TRAX2-600 2 x 95 2 x 120 1 x 240 600 9.5  No
TRAX2-800 2 x 150 2 x 180 1 x 360 800 12.25 No
TRAX2-1250 2 x 220 2 x 280 1 x 560 1250 14.125 Yes
TRAX2-1800 2 x 300 2 x 380 1 x 760 1800 19.25 Yes
TRAX2-2200 2 x 370 2 x 450 1 x 900 2200 21.625 Yes
TRAX4-840 4 x 80 4 x 95 2 x 190 840 12.25 No
TRAX4-1200 4 x 100 4 x 125 2 x 280 1200 14.125 No
TRAX4-1600 4 x 150 4 x 180 2 x 360 1600 16.125 No
 RMS @ 4Ω RMS @ 2Ω RMS @ 1Ω Max Power Length: (in) Bass
 (watts) (watts) (watts) (watts) (2.25" h x 10" w)  Knob
TRAX1-1800D 1 x 550 1 x 820 1 x 1100 1800 12.25 Yes
TRAX1-4000D 1 x 1200 1 x 1700 1 x 2200 4000 16.125 Yes
TRAX1-5500D 1 x 1700 1 x 2500 1 x 3200 5500 20.5 Yes
TRAX1-7000D 1 x 2200 1 x 3200 1 x 4100 7000 21.625 Yes
4
KO
LE
A

W
W
W
.K
O
LE
A
U
D
IO
.C
O
M
 RMS @ 4Ω RMS @ 2Ω Bridged @ 4Ω MAX Power Length: (in) Bass
 (watts) (watts) (watts) (watts) (2.5" h x 10.25" w) Knob
PH2-700 2 x 150 2 x 180 1 x 360 700 12 Yes
PH2-1000 2 x 220 2 x 280 1 x 560 1000 14 Yes
PH2-1500 2 x 300 2 x 380 1 x 760 1500 20.25 Yes
PH2-2000 2 x 370 2 x 450 1 x 900 2000 21.5 Yes
PH2-2400 2 x 450 2 x 540 1 x 1080 2400 22.25 Yes
PH4-800 4 x 80 4 x 95 2 x 190 800 12 No
PH4-1000 4 x 100 4 x 125 2 x 250 1000 14 No
PH4-1400 4 x 150 4 x 180 2 x 360 1400 16 No
New Hyper Bass boost                                Stylized Sloping End Panels